Transactions with associates
F5: Net debt analysis (appointed activities)
F4: Statement of cashflows
F3: Statement of financial position
F2: Reconciliation of Regulatory to Statutory reporting
F1: Analysis of revenue and operating costs

P1: Performance - non-financial information
P2: Performance - retail
P3: Performance - water
P4: Performance - wastewater

Performance reporting tables

Printed on: 15/07/2024 at 13:14 Page 1 of 12 Ofwat

https://www.ofwat.gov.uk/publication/regulatory-reporting-requirements-for-new-appointees-in-2021-22-guidelines-and-line-definitions/
https://www.ofwat.gov.uk/publication/regulatory-reporting-requirements-for-new-appointees-in-2021-22-guidelines-and-line-definitions/
https://www.ofwat.gov.uk/publication/regulatory-reporting-requirements-for-new-appointees-in-2021-22-guidelines-and-line-definitions/

New-appointee-regulatory-reporting-tables-2023-24-final v2 - Grouped Sites Sheet: F1 OFFICIAL

Pro forma F1

Analysis of revenue and operating costs IWNL

1 2 3 4 5 6

Water Wastewater Total Water Wastewater Total

Revenue
Unmeasured - household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.1

Unmeasured - non-household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.2

Measured - household £m 3 10.718 7.120 17.838 5.578 3.943 9.521 F1.3

Measured - non-household £m 3 1.461 0.829 2.290 0.781 0.499 1.279 F1.4

Other £m 3 0.303 0.000 0.303 0.172 0.000 0.172 F1.5

Total revenue £m 3 12.482 7.948 20.431 6.531 4.441 10.972 F1.6

Retail operating costs
Customer services - household £m 3 0.749 0.488 1.237 0.932 0.648 1.580 F1.7

Debt management - household £m 3 0.758 0.493 1.251 0.217 0.151 0.368 F1.8

Doubtful debts - household £m 3 1.199 0.780 1.980 0.343 0.273 0.616 F1.9

Meter reading - household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.10

Other operating costs - household £m 3 3.218 0.040 3.258 0.921 0.509 1.429 F1.11

Local authority and cumulo rates - household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.12

Total household operating costs £m 3 5.924 1.802 7.726 2.413 1.580 3.993 F1.13

Customer services - non-household £m 3 0.009 0.008 0.017 0.016 0.014 0.030 F1.14

Debt management - non-household £m 3 0.010 0.008 0.017 0.004 0.003 0.007 F1.15

Doubtful debts - non-household £m 3 0.015 0.012 0.027 0.006 0.006 0.012 F1.16

Meter reading - non-household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.17

Services to developers - non-household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.18

Other operating costs - non-household £m 3 1.600 0.025 1.625 0.016 0.011 0.027 F1.19

Local authority and cumulo rates - non-household £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.20

Total non-household operating costs £m 3 1.634 0.052 1.686 0.041 0.035 0.076 F1.21

Wholesale operating costs
Power £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.22

Service charges/ discharge consents £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.23

Bulk Supply/Bulk discharge £m 3 8.523 5.425 13.948 4.158 3.010 7.168 F1.24

Other operating costs - wholesale £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.701 0.278 0.978 F1.25

Local authority rates £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.26

Total operating costs
Total operating costs - retail and wholesale £m 3 16.081 7.279 23.361 7.313 4.903 12.215 F1.27

Depreciation
Depreciation - retail £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.28

Depreciation - wholesale £m 3 0.428 0.235 0.663 0.213 0.123 0.336 F1.29

Total depreciation £m 3 0.428 0.235 0.663 0.213 0.123 0.336 F1.30

Operating profit
Total operating profit £m 3 -4.027 0.435 -3.592 -0.995 -0.584 -1.579 F1.31

Other income
Other income £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.32

Interest
Interest income £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.33

Interest expense £m 3 0.847 0.464 1.310 0.167 0.096 0.263 F1.34

Profit before tax £m 3 -4.874 -0.029 -4.903 -1.162 -0.680 -1.842 F1.35

Tax
UK Corporation tax £m 3 0.133 0.073 0.206 0.003 0.000 0.003 F1.36

Deferred tax £m 3 -0.925 -0.507 -1.432 -0.353 0.000 -0.353 F1.37

Profit for the year £m 3 -4.082 0.405 -3.677 -0.812 -0.680 -1.492 F1.38

Dividends
Dividends £m 3 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 F1.39

Units
Decimal

places (DPs)
Line

reference
Line description

Current year Prior year

Printed on: 15/07/2024 at 13:14 Page 2 of 12 Ofwat

New-appointee-regulatory-reporting-tables-2023-24-final v2 - Grouped Sites Sheet: F2 OFFICIAL

Pro forma F2

Reconciliation of Regulatory to Statutory reporting IWNL

1 2 3 4 5

Differences
between

statutory and
RAG definitions

Non-appointed Total adjustments

Revenue
Total revenue £m 3 20.431 0.000 0.000 0.000 20.431 F2.1

Total operating profit £m 3 -3.592 0.000 0.000 0.000 -3.592 F2.2